
Strong independent assurance provides a timely and constructive challenge to management, a robust and clear perspective to 
audit committees and critical information for investors and other stakeholders. The quality of our audit starts with the quality 
of our 1,000 assurance professionals forming the right multidisciplinary teams to address the most complex issues, using a 
proven global methodology and deploying the latest, high-quality auditing tools. We work to give you the benefit of our broad 
sector experience, our deep subject matter knowledge and the latest insights from our work across all sectors.

EY’s Assurance services

Our services in more detail

• Financial statements audit  
• Financial statements review 
• Agreed-upon procedures
• Pro-forma financial information review
• Financial accounting advisory services

• IFRS advisory
• Internal control attestation 

• (US SOX 404)
• (Japan regulatory requirement/J-SOX)

• Anti fraud improvement

• Anti fraud monitoring
• Anti fraud program assessment
• Anti fraud risk assessment
• Investigation and disputes monitoring
• Climate change and sustainability 		
   services

EY presence globally and locally

EY Indonesia
Assurance Services

EY globally

EY’s presence in 150 countries through its 231,000 people 
around the world serves as the foundation of our success.

We assemble the right multidisciplinary teams for our client 
engagements, drawing on our global network of professionals. 

With our proven global methodologies, we focus on 
understanding business issues and processes, giving our clients 
the opportunity to gain wider assurance and competitive 
positions in their business environment.

EY in Indonesia

Our Values
Who we are: 
At EY, everything starts with our people:

•  People who demonstrate integrity, respect and teaming.
•  People with energy, enthusiasm and the courage to lead.
•  People who build relationships  based on doing the right thing.

What we stand for:
Achieving Potential – Making A Difference

We are committed to helping our people, our 
clients and our wider communities achieve 
their potential. 

•	 Banking & capital markets
•	 Asset management 
•	 Insurance
•	 Power & utilities
•	 Mining & metal
•	 Oil & gas 
•	 Media & entertainment

•	 Telecommunications
•	 Technology
•	 Public infrastructure
•	Transportation
•	 Real estate
•	 Consumer products
•	 Pharmaceuticals

 Sectors we serve in Indonesia
•	 Plantation
•	 Industrial & manufacturing
•	 Automotive
•	 Government & public sector 
•	 Not-for-profit organizations

We have 1,900 professionals based in Indonesia.

We have fostered extensive professional relationships with 
key members of the business community and regulators.

With global expertise and strong local knowledge, we are well 
positioned to provide professional advice on how to compete 
more effectively in Indonesia’s dynamic business environment. 



Contact us

A. Banking, Capital Markets and Insurance Industries

B. Retail and Consumer Products Industries

C. Oil & Gas, Mining and Telecommunications Industries

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

Julianingsih Tan Market Assurance Leader +62 21 5289 4724 +62 811 887 972 julianingsih.tan@id.ey.com

D. Utilities and Industrial Products Industries

E. Fraud Investigation and Dispute Services

F. Climate Change and Sustainability Services

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

Fariaty Lionardi Partner +62 21 5289 4150 +62 816 901 859 fariaty.lionardi@id.ey.com

Yasir Partner +62 21 5289 4317 +62 812 9055 124 yasir.yasir@id.ey.com

Danil S. Handaya	 Partner +62 21 5289 4896 +62 815 999  1246 danil.s.handaya@id.ey.com

Susanti Partner +62 21 5289 4317 +62 816 1842 626 susanti.susanti@id.ey.com

Agung Purwanto Partner +62 21 5289 4153 +62 815 8002 227 agung.purwanto@id.ey.com

Ruddy Koesnadi Partner +62 21 5289 4316 +62 816 975 265 ruddy.koesnadi@id.ey.com

Bimo Iman Santoso Partner +62 21 5289 4169 +62 811 863 170 bimo.i.santoso@id.ey.com

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

Jongki D. Widjaja Partner +62 21 5289 4151 +62 811 868 976 jongki.widjaja@id.ey.com

Peter Surja Partner +62 21 5289 4401 +62 816 783 557 peter.surja@id.ey.com

Deden Riyadi Partner +62 21 5289 4154 +62 816 992 794 deden.riyadi@id.ey.com

Sinarta Partner +62 21 5289 4154 +62 813 1075 5559 sinarta.sinarta@id.ey.com

M. Dadang Syachruna Partner +62 21 5289 4154 +62 811 864 139 mochamad.d.syachruna@id.ey.com

Arief Somantri Partner +62 21 5289 4008 +62 816 481 8474 arief.somantri@id.ey.com

Said Amru Partner +62 21 5289 4023 +62 813 8676 5200 said.amru@id.ey.com

Sherly Jokom Executive Director +62 21 5289 4016 +62 811 188 1902 sherly.jokom@id.ey.com

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

Feniwati Chendana Partner +62 21 5289 4543 +62 816 878 430 feniwati.chendana@id.ey.com

David Sungkoro Partner +62 21 5289 4544 +62 815 1053 6300 david.sungkoro@id.ey.com

Benyanto Suherman Partner +62 21 5289 4544 +62 818 188 881 benyanto.suherman@id.ey.com

Widya Arijanti Partner +62 21 5289 4548 +62 816 746 858 widya.arijanti@id.ey.com

Handri Tjendra Partner +62 21 5289 4151 +62 812 1080 559 handri.tjendra@id.ey.com

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

I. Komala Widjaja Partner +62 21 5289 4316 +62 816 970 135 komala.widjaja@id.ey.com

Bella A. Luzano Technical Advisor +62 21 5289 4897 +62 816 853 401 bella.a.luzano@id.ey.com

Dagmar Djamal Partner +62 21 5289 4152 +62 816 1937 172 dagmar.djamal@id.ey.com

Hermawan Setiadi Partner +62 21 5289 4906 +62 811 103 823 hermawan.setiadi001@id.ey.com

Ratnawati Setiadi Partner +62 21 5289 4974 +62 815 1343 0787 ratnawati.setiadi@id.ey.com

Tia Adityasih Executive Director +62 21 5289 4011 +62 816 874 612 tia.adityasih@id.ey.com

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

Stevanus A. Sianturi Partner +62 21 5289 4108 +62 815 1133 3393 stevanus.a.sianturi@id.ey.com

Deni R. Tama Partner +62 21 5289 4757 +62 813 8599 9758 deni.r.tama@id.ey.com

Name Title Phone Mobile E-mail

Rebecca J Razavi Executive Director +62 21 5289 5171 +62 811 9604 427 rebecca.razavi@id.ey.com

Indonesia Business Development
Tel. +62 21 5289 5136 / 5381
businessdevelopment@id.ey.com

For other services contact:
EY |  Assurance | Tax | Transactions | Advisory
About EY
EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction and advisory 
services. The insights and quality services we deliver help build trust 
and confidence in the capital markets and in economies the world over. 
We develop outstanding leaders who team to deliver on our promises 
to all of our stakeholders. In so doing, we play a critical role in building 
a better working world for our people, for our clients and for our 
communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of 
the member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a 

separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company 
limited by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. For more 
information about our organization, please visit ey.com.
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